High Pressure
Cleaning Systems
W : www.streamline.systems E : sales@streamline.systems T : +44 (0) 1626 830830 1For the latest prices visit: www.streamline.systems
High Pressure
Cleaning Systems
W : www.streamline.systems E : sales@streamline.systems T : +44 (0) 1626 8308302 3For the latest prices visit: www.streamline.systems
Pressure washing at height has a key

Dimensions: Dimensions:
Key Features:
Honda Powered
High Pressure Washer
Honda Powered
Pressure Washer
276 Bar Honda powered cold water
Pressure Washer, mounted on a robust
steel trolley
276 Bar Honda powered cold water
Pressure Washer, mounted on a robust
stainless steel cage
PART NO
HP-T16276PHR-G  Recoil start
PART NO
HP-C16276PHR-H Honda Powered Cage Pressure Washer,   16 Lpm  276 Bar
Cold Water
Cold Water
Maximum
Rated Pressure Maximum

day in and day out. The compact yet robust cage
mounted on wheels enables this machine to be
easily transported around site.
This machine can be used as a cold water
pressure washer too, allowing many accessories
to be attached. 210kg
Weight
KG
Comet FDX Hot Cube
Pressure Washer
Denver Trailer FDX
HotCube Diesel Powered
Pressure Washer
W : www.streamline.systems E : sales@streamline.systems T : +44 (0) 1626 83083010 11For the latest prices visit: www.streamline.systems
PART NO
HP-B12150PHR  Honda Powered Barrow Mounted Pressure Washer 12Lpm 150Bar
HP-B12150PHR-H  Honda Powered Barrow Mounted Pressure Washer 12Lpm 150Bar with 15m Hose Reel
Barrow Mounted Pressure Washers
Honda Powered
Barrow Mounted
High Pressure Washer

207bar max pressure. Complete with a 30m high
pressure hose reel and hose.
•  Durable and corrosion resistant polyethylene
     tank, baffled for safe transport of water
•  Heavy duty hot-dipped galvanised steel chassis,
     fully approved for towing on highways
•  Adjustable jockey wheel and ball coupling
     (eye coupling option on request)
•  Mudguards, 13-pin plug and highway lighting to
     EU specifications
•  Two rear lights housed in a steel channel
     for protection
•  Fitted with rubber suspension, auto-reverse
     braking and hand parking brake
PART NO ITEM
HP-TR0800B-15207PHR-150P DENVER™ 800 Litre Trailer with 15Lpm 207bar Honda Pressure Washer, 30m Reel
HP-TR0800B-16276PHR-150P DENVER™ 800 Litre Trailer with 16Lpm 276bar Honda Pressure Washer, 30m Reel
PART NO ITEM
HP-TR0800B-H15207PHE-300D DENVER™ Trailer with blue 800 litre tank and FDX Hot Cube Honda Powered Pressure Washer
16 lpm, 200 bar, 60 metre Hose Reels
™
High Pressure Trailer Systems
Maximum

Pressure Inline Gun
•  Rated to 40 lpm 285 Bar
•  3/8" F NPT inlet   •  1/4" F NPT outlet
PART NO
HP-G4000-10
Heavy Duty High Pressure Gun
• Rated to 30 lpm 285 Bar
• 3/8" F NPT inlet
• 1/4" F NPT outlet
PART NO
HP-G4000-08
Rotating
Turbo Nozzle
• Rated to 260 Bar  • 1/4" F BSP inlet
PART NO ITEM
HP-TN-250 Turbo Nozzle - 250 Bar
HP-TN-350 Turbo Nozzle - 350 Bar
PART NO ITEM
HP-M14M14
1/4 Plug - 1/4 Thread
1060mm Dual Lance
• 40 lpm 285 Bar
• 1/4" M NPT inlet
• Length 1060mm
PART NO
HP-DL1060
Chrome Plated Insulated Lances
Chrome PlatedInsulated Lance
• 40 lpm 285 Bar
• 1/4" M NPT inlet
• Length 900mm
PART NO ITEM
HP-SL0900 900mm
HP-SL1060 1060mm
Lances, Guns and Accessories
Scan Here
to shop online
for the latest prices

HP-HRM308A
HP-HRM308A-100-5761
Includes 100m of hose
300ft x 3/8" Hose Reel fixed on ‘A’
Frame & Trolley
Hose Reels & Accessories
W : www.streamline.systems E : sales@streamline.systems T : +44 (0) 1626 83083026 27For the latest prices visit: www.streamline.systems
PART NO
HP-HRM309A
HP-HRM309A-100-5761
Includes 100m of hose
300ft x 3/8" (100m) Hose Reel
with Hose Guide fixed
on ‘A’ Frame & Trolley
PART NO
HP-H516T-01000-5757 10mtr Length
HP-H516T-02000-5757 20mtr Length
Hose Reel Guide Accessory  High Pressure Hose - 5/16" Twin Wire
PART NO
HP-GP2100462 To Suit HP-HRM150A
HP-GP2100463 To Suit HP-HRM300A